Contents

Contributors

Introduction
EDITH A. MORAVCSIK

- Toward a Typology of Substantival Possession

e e

RUSSELL ULTAN

Adverbial Constructions
GERALD A. SANDERS

Locationals: Existential, Locative, and Possessive
Constructions
EVE V. CLARK

Some Aspects of Negation
LAURENCE R. HORN

Some General Characteristics of Interrogative Systems
RUSSELL ULTAN

On the Case Marking of Objects
EDITH A. MORAVCSIK

Definiteness and Referentiality
TALMY GIVON

Agreement
EDITH A. MORAVCSIK

Some Universals of Relative Clause Structure
BRUCE T. DOWNING

Contrastive Emphasis and Cleft Sentences
HELGA HARRIES-DELISLE

Relations Between Subordination and Coordination
LEONARD TALMY

Coordination Reduction
HELGA HARRIES-DELISLE

Word Order Variation: A Typological Study
SUSAN STEELE

Figure and Ground in Complex Sentences
LEONARD TALMY

Index of Languages

Index of Authors Cited

ii

11

51

85

127

211

249

291

331

375

419

487

515

585

625

653
661



