Contents

	Contributors	11
	Introduction EDITH A. MORAVCSIK	1
	Toward a Typology of Substantival Possession RUSSELL ULTAN	11
	Adverbial Constructions GERALD A. SANDERS	51
	Locationals: Existential, Locative, and Possessive Constructions	85
	Some Aspects of Negation LAURENCE R. HORN	127
	Some General Characteristics of Interrogative Systems RUSSELL ULTAN	211
	On the Case Marking of Objects EDITH A. MORAVCSIK	249
-	Definiteness and Referentiality TALMY GIVÓN	291
	Agreement EDITH A. MORAVCSIK	331
	Some Universals of Relative Clause Structure BRUCE T. DOWNING	375
	Contrastive Emphasis and Cleft Sentences HELGA HARRIES-DELISLE	419
	Relations Between Subordination and Coordination LEONARD TALMY	487
	Coordination Reduction HELGA HARRIES-DELISLE	5 1 5
	Word Order Variation: A Typological Study SUSAN STEELE	585
į,	Figure and Ground in Complex Sentences LEONARD TALMY	625
	Index of Languages	653
	Index of Authors Cited	661